From:
Sent:

|

4/24/2019 8:33:03 AM

To: ]

Subject:

RMO082289 Daily Deposit Report 20190424

RM CODE B2289
LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMCES

ACCT #

ALT

THE
THE
THE

MES ,

SAN
SAN
SUN
SUN

JEFFREY EPSTEIN
MANCY AMD MICHAEL DEVAME,

MARA WAGNER
LEAH KUEIS

EQUIBASE COMPANY
INCOMPASS SOLUTIONS INC
MEPTUME, LLC

PLAN D, LLC

LSJE, LLC

BLOOD-HORSE LLC

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC

PRYTAMEE, LLC

KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT

KATI WAMNEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR FOR
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGHN
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M
KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR
SHART WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGNE
SHARI WAGNER Z01:Z IRREVOCAELE TRUST
TODD R WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME
TODD R WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR
KEYHOLE PARTMERS, LLC

THIRD LAKE PARTMERS, LLC

ADDISOM AT MILLENIA HOLDIMGS, LLC
ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDIMNGS, LLC
MIZMER COURT HOLDIMGS, LLC

MIZMER COURT HOLDIMGS, LLC

SOLSTICE LOOP HOLDIMGS, LLC

SOLSTICE LOOP HOLDIMNGS, LLC

SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS,; LLC

SABAL CLUB HOLDIMNGS, LLC

VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC
VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDIMNGS, LLC
SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC
SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC
LAKE POINT HOLDINGS LLC
SOUTHERN AGGREGATE TRANSPORT SERVICES
AXCIS INFORMATION NETWORK INC
SOUTHERN TRUST COMPANY, INC.
ASHLEY HOLDIMGS INC

NAME CAT

AND

RASHID

JOCKEY CLUB
JOCKEY CLUB SAFETY WET FOUMDATION
GRAYSON JOCKEY CLUB

LLC

MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC
MARCO HOLDINGS,; LLC
LAKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDIMNGS, LLC
LAKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDIMGS, LLC
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RM CODE B2289
LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALANCES

ACCT #

CONFIDENTIAL -
CONFIDENTIAL

ASHLEY HOMESTORES LTD

ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC

ASHLEY DISTRIEUTIOM SERVICES LTD
ASHLEY GLOBAL RETAIL, LLC
SOUTHERMN FIMANCIAL LLC

NAME CAT

OEXEEEE

PURSUANT TC FED. R. CRIM. P. 6(e)

04,23/19

BALAMNCE

1,462,914,

1,510, 766.
226,084,
376,457.
658, 864.
110,572.
184,211.
249,303,
229,007.
149,940,
218, 760.
124,181.
397,882,

865,844,

592,619,
2,029,015.

04/23/19

BaLAMCE

00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

DB-SDNY-0069998
SDNY_GM_00216182
EFTA01374990



